
60

61

60 60

63

62 62

60

62 64

61

32 62
Ret.

61

60 61

61

w.o. 60

60

62 63

60

60

60 64

61

w.o. 60

60
61 62

61

76 60
(2)

61
60 60

63

60

64
w.o.

62

決勝3位決定戦

64　60

60 太田理子 （三保黒潮TC/清水袖師小６）

118 山口恵実 （佐鳴台LTC/西都台小６）

(千代TC/静岡安倍口小６）

59 江間美佑 （浜松ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ/篠原小６）

松本

森本

29 早野夏希

27

28

29 早野夏希

植田

山口

鈴木

加藤

鷹野

清水

林

松高

左口

山本

山田

コンソレ 本戦

小学女子　NO１

1 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/瑞穂小６）林　優香

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

(聖隷ｼﾞｭﾆｱTS/中川小５)

匂坂七海

松高紗奈

伊藤夏輝

山田実来

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田豊田南小４)

左口未来

(佐鳴台LTC/大平台小６)

下位悠実

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田豊田北部小５)

(浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/鴨江小４)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田大藤小５)

(萩丘TC/瑞穂小６)田中香凛

(つま恋/掛川西山口小５)山本真由

鷹野　雅

松本佳那子

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田竜洋北小５)

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/上島小３)

(高瀬TP/静岡服織小５)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田青城小６)

林英里香 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/瑞穂小２)

七宮那月

清水藍里

大図陽華 (佐鳴台LTC/上島小６)

福井絢子 (MYP/磐田長野小６)

戸塚奈保子 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/葵ヶ丘小３)

植田ゆり子

山口花奈

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田豊田南小４)

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小６)

(千代TC/静岡安倍口小６）

関塚茉理枝

有高純玲

鈴木あかり

(萩丘TC/初生小５)

鈴木　舞

(佐鳴台LTC/広沢小５)

(ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/北浜小３)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田長野小５)

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小４)

加藤瑠花

松本安莉

小嶋花奈

坪田愛梨

森本真衣 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/葵西小４)

(浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/可美小５)

(つま恋/掛川西山口小３)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/袋井高南小６)


